

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9297/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2004 in WP No.31070/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.M. RAJU AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. A. Rohen Singh,Adv.

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Prof. Ravivarma Kumar,Sr.Adv.

Mr. B.K. Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidyasagar,Adv.

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati,SG.

Mr. Devadatt Kamat,Adv.

